
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2, COLABA, MUMBAI-05 
School Fee structure 

Admission Fee 
 

Admission Fee Rs. 25 

Re-Admission Fee Rs 100 

Tuition Fee 
 

Class IX & X (Boys) Rs 200 Per Month 

Class XI & XII Commerce & Humanities (Boys) Rs 300 Per Month 

Class XI & XII Science (Boys) Rs.400 Per Month 

Computer Fund 
 

Class III onwards wherever Computer Education is being imparted Rs 100 Per Month 

Computer Science Fee. (for elective subjects) + 2 stage Rs 150 Per Month 

Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi (Classes Balvatika, I – XII) Rs. 500 Per Month 

Girl Student 
All girl students are from Class 1 to Class 12 are exempted from Tuition Fees. 
However, they have to pay computer fund and VVN (Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi) 
contribution. 
 

SC/ST Students 
All students (Girls and Boys) belongs to SC/ST are provided exempt from Tuition Fees. 
However, they will pay the computer fee and VVN Nidhi. 
 

Children of KVS Employees 
All children from class 1 to class 12 are exempted to pay their tuition fees if their 
parents are working in Kendiray Vidyalaya Sangathan. However, they have to pay 
their computer fees and VVN Nidhi contribution. 
Single Girl Child 
All single girl students from classes 6 to 12 are exempted from all fees, such as tuition 
fees, computer funds, and VVN contribution. 

Poverty Children 
Children of parents, who are living below the poverty line, up to two children, and 
having BPL cards are exempted from tuition fees and VVN Nidhi. 

Disabled Children 
All disabled children are exempted from tuition fees and VVN Nidhi as per the 
instructions issued by KVS on 15.10.2009. 


